## **GUARANTEED ONE AUTOGRAPHED BASEBALL IN EACH BOX!**

12 Boxes per Master Case Case Item Code: I0038112 Orders Due: 9/10/2018 Release Date: 9/19/2018



**UNCOVER AUTOGRAPHED BASEBALLS FROM** HALL OF FAMERS AND DIAMOND FAVORITES, INCLUDING CURRENT STARS, YOUNG TALENT, AWARD WINNERS AND MORE!



Hank Aaron Autographed Basebal

\*\*\*\*\*\*

Gleyber Torres Autographed Baseball

Justin Verlander Autographed Baseball

## Mickey Mantle Autographed Baseball

Shohei Ohtani Autographed Baseball

Ken Griffey Jr. Autographed Baseball

Stan Musial Autographed Baseball



Mariano Rivera Autographed Baseball



Jose Altuve Autographed Baseball

## **FIND VINTAGE, INSCRIBED, COMMEMORATIVE-ISSUED BASEBALLS AND MORE!**



AUTOGRAPHED BASEBALL!

LOOK FOR RANDOMLY-INSERTED

**FOR YOUR CHANCE TO UNCOVER THE GRAND TREASURE!** 

HIDDEN TREASURE

Some exceptions apply. Images used for promotional purposes only. Actual product(s) may vary.

This product is not affiliated with or endorsed by Major League Baseb ©2018 TRISTAR Productions, Inc. Information, pricing and product details subject to change prior to production. TRISTAR® does not, in any manner, make any representations as to the present or future value of these baseballs. Baseballs included are a random selection of autographed baseballs from current or former baseball players\* and are not guaranteed to include any specific player, manufacturer, team or value. Any guarantees are over the entire production run. Diamond Tickets must be registered on or before 9/30/20 to be eligible for the Grand Treasure drawing. Hidden Treasures is a registered Trademark of TRISTAR® Productions, Inc. and is not affiliated with any baseball league(s), team(s), organization(s) or individual player(s). Any use of the name(s), of a baseball league(s), teams(s), organization(s) and/or player(s) is used for identification purposes only. No challenge to copyrights or trademarks is intended. All copyrights are the property of their respective owners. ©2018 produced and distributed by TRISTAR Productions, Inc.® Houston, TX 77025.

TRISTARHIDDENTREASURES.com